   siemens.com/simcenter
DIGITAL INDUSTRIES SOFTWARE
Simcenter SCADAS Mobile
Vibration Control Mainframe with
Reduced bandwidth
Simcenter/SCM2ExxV-RB/2406/20240625
Product Information Sheet
Summary

Vibration MIL-STD-810F
20-2000 Hz (random): 7.7 grms
Ordering information
Support of Simcenter SCADAS Frames
and Modules may be restricted in
specific Simcenter Testlab application
workbooks.
Please check with your local
representative for full details.
SCM2E01V-RB: SCADAS Mobile
Reduced Bandwidth* vibration control
mainframe with one free slot
SCM2E02V-RB: SCADAS Mobile
Reduced Bandwidth* vibration control
mainframe with two free slots
SCM2E05V-RB: SCADAS Mobile
Reduced Bandwidth* vibration control
mainframe with five free slots
SCM2E09V-RB: SCADAS Mobile
Reduced Bandwidth* vibration control
mainframe with nine free slots
*According to EC Treaty 428/2009
              Product Information Sheet